

LEPRA Society

Statement of Foreign Grants received during the quarter October– December, 2016

Financial Year 2016-17

Details of the Donor	Amount Received (in Rs)	Date of Receipt
1. Lepra UK The British Leprosy Association 28, Middleborough, Colchester, Co1 1TG, United Kingdom.	97,44,000.00	12.10.2016
	85,48,400.50	07.11.2016
	86,62,000.00	14.12.2016
Sub Total – Lepra UK	269,54,400.50	
2. Fontilles Sanatorio San, Francisco de Borja,E-03791 FONTILLES, Alicante, SPAIN	19,38,827.04	02.11.2016
3. Royal Commonwealth Society for the Blind North East India Area Office, GC – 104, Sector III, Salt Lake City, Kolkata – 700106	160,655.00	28.11.2016
	912,050.00	30-12-2016
	616,920.00	30-12-2016
Sub Total - Royal Commonwealth Society for the Blind	16,89,625.00	
4. Jal Seva Charitable Foundation 609, 1st Floor, 2nd Main, 1 st Stage, Indiranagar, Bangalore – 560038, Karnataka.	660,000.00	31.10.2016
	450,000.00	30.11.2016
Sub Total - Jal Seva Charitable Foundation	11,10,000.00	
5. Grants from University of Texas 11937 US Hwy 271 Tyler, TX 75708	663,918.67	18.10.2016
	393,440.76	20.12.2016
Sub Total - Grants from University of Texas	10,57,359.43	
6. Rising Star Outreach of India Rising Star Garden, Kadalmangalam Road Thottanaval Village, Uthiramerur Taluk Kanchipuram District Tamil Nadu 603 107	25,000.00	30.12.2016
7. Grants from Effect Hope (The Leprosy Mission Canada) Markham, Ontario, Canada.	7,00,000.00	20.10.2016
	8,00,000.00	14.12.2016
Sub Total - Grants from Effect Hope	15,00,000.00	
8. Miscellaneous Income	8,280.00	25.10.2016

9. Vivekananda Mission Ashram P.O.-Chaitanyapur, Dist.-Purba Medinipur, PIN- 721645, W.B. India Mob.-09679998388 /08001270456	117,158.00	27.12.2016
10. Interest of Fixed Deposits	23,356.00	18.10.2016
	9,760.00	04.11.2016
	23,356.00	18.11.2016
	9,897.00	19.12.2016
	23,356.00	21.12.2016
Sub Total - Interest of Fixed Deposits	89,725.00	
11. Bank Interest (Savings Account and Deposits)	3,988.00	19.10.2016
	604.00	27.10.2016
	4,741.00	31.10.2016
	14,640.00	28.11.2016
	80,460.00	27.12.2016
Sub Total – Bank Interest	104,433.00	
12. Sale of Assets	1,400.00	24.10.2016
	36,500.00	07.12.2016
	3,100.00	21.10.2016
	1,200.00	25.10.2016
Sub Total – Sale of Assets	42,200.00	
Grand Total	3,46,37,007.97	